this Agreement Upon termination by USNH, all allowable expenses incurred by NHES prior to the
termination date will be reimbursed by USNH. The total amount to be expended under this
Agreement is not to exceed $52,500.

For services performed from July 1,2021, through June 30,2024, NHES shall be paid up to
Seventeen Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($17,500) from USNH during each State Fiscal Year.

Total agreement not to exceed $52,500

FY 2022 USNH payments not to exceed $17,500
FY 2023 USNH payments not to.exceed $17,500
FY 2024 USNH pajmients not to exceed $17,50,0

Upon presentation of any invoice for such services and.related expenses, which shall be billed monthly,